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T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

DAF 85.460 8X4 + 30 TON VDL hook + euro 5

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lénge

Breite

Zubehor

Beschreibung

€ 29.500,-
Hakenarmsystem

2013

TR1277

8x4

4

Automatik

677.342 km

Diesel

Euro 5

338 kW (460 PK)
35.500 kg

21.845 kg

13.655 kg

940 cm

252 cm
Aluminium-Kraftstofftank
Anhéangerkupplung
Antiblockiersystem
Automat

Elektrische Fensterheber
Gerauscharm
Geschwindigkeitsregelanlage
Klimaanlage
Schlafkabine
Sonnenschutzklappe

Zentralverriegelung
Zugmaul

= Weitere Optionen und Zubehér =

- Fernbediente Zentralverriegelung

- sperrdifferenzial
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= Anmerkungen =

XLRAK85MC0G008369
XLRAK85MC0G008369
length hook: 6.70
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